
Farwell ISD 

Required Postings 

Campus Behavior Coordinators 

High School—Kyle Conatser-806-481-3351 or kconatser@farwellschools.org 

Junior High—Kristy White-806-481-9260 or kwhite@farwellschools.org 

Elementary—Judd Cathey 806-481-3256 or jcathey@farwellschools.org 

District Assistant Principal Kendra Almanza 806-481-3351 or 

kalmanza@farwellschools.org 

 

Farwell ISD has a Full Time School nurse—Michelle Jaime—806-481-3256 or 

mjaime@farwellschools.org 

 

Farwell ISD has a Full Time Counselor—Lorre Haseloff---806-481-3351 or 

lhaseloff@farwellschools.org 

Farwell Elementary has a Full Time Counselor – Heather Conatser – 806-481-9260 

or hconatser@farwellschools.org 
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